Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530721 EQUITY
Quarter ended: 30.09.2014

As a % of total
. No. of partly no. of partly As a % of total no. of
Partly paid-up shares:-  paid-up shares paid-up shares shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter

group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
As a % of total
no. of ' As a % of total no. of
No. of outstanding shares of the company,

Outstanding convertible outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of
securities:- securities securities the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter

group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of
As a % of total shares of the company,
no. assuming full conversion of
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants warrants
Held by promoter/promoter
group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of
the company, assuming
full

conversion of warrants 15590000
and

convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+
D+E+F ) : 0




Name of the Company

ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 53

0721

Quarter Ended : 30-09-2014

Name of the Scrip : ANGIND

Category

Category of
Shareholders

Numbers of
Shareholders

Total
Number of
Shares

Number of
shares held
in
demateriali
zed form

Total Shareholding as a

Shares Pledged or

asa
percentage
of (A+B)

asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number of
shares

Asa
percentage
(IX)=(VIII)

/(IV)Y*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(U]

Indian

(@)

Individual / Hindu
Undivided Family*

3892275

3892275

24.97

24.97

1400022

35.97

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(©

Bodies Corporate**

3874703

3874703

24.85

24.85

(d)

Financial Institutions /
Banks

(e)

Any other (specify)
(PAC) Directors &
their Relatives

Sub-Total (A)(1)

7766978

7766978

49.82

49.82

1400022

18.03

0]

Foreign

(a

—

Individuals (Non
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

©

Institution

(d

—

Any other : Directors &
their Relatives,
Societies, Partnership
Firms

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

7766978

7766978

49.82

49.82

1400022

18.03

(B)

Public Shareholding

()

Institution

(a)

Mutual Funds / UTI

. 2300

0.02

0.00

trig

X

BPAY]

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

1000

0.01

0.01

&

Q

-\




(c

—

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(@

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

@

Foreign Institutional
Investors

212000

212000

1.36

1.36

(®

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any other (specify)
Foreign Fin Inst.
Foreign Mut. Fund,
F.F.I/ Banks

Sub-Total (B) (1)

215300

212000

1.38

1.38

@)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

233

1924025

1897125

12.34

12.34

0.00

.(b)

Individuals -

(i) Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs.1 Lakh.

6712

2784396

2494557

17.86

17.86

0.10

(ii) Individual
sharesholders holding
nominal Share Capital
in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh

69

2330304

2229954

14.95

14.95

©

Any other (specify)
Clearing Member

33

127719

127719

0.82

0.82

Foreign Body
Corporate

0.00

0.00

Trust

0

0

0.00

0.00

NRI's

53029

51029

0.34

0.33

OCB's

1800

0.01

0.00

HUF

386449

386449

2.48

2.48

Sub-Total (B) (2)

7607722

7186533

48.80

48.80

Total Public
Shareholding (B) =
B) (1) +(B) )

7307

7823022

7398533

50.18

50.18

TOTAL = (A) + (B)

7309

15590000

15165511

100.00

1400022

8.98




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

Details of Shares held . Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
securities (including
underlying shares
Name of the shareholder assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
. convertible
Number of As a % of No. Asa As a % of Number of [Asa % h Asa %
shares held grand total percentage | grand total warrants total total
(A) +B)+(C) (AHB)HC) held number of number of
of sub-clause warrants convertible
(H(a) of the securities
same of the same
class class
an 1y ) V) D=/ =11 v (v (IX) (X Xy (xny
Mr. Premjit Singh 3892275 24.97 1400022 35.97 8.98 0 100 0 24.97
ANG Automotive o
Industries Pvi. Limited 3874703 24.85 0 0.00 0.00 24.85
7766978 49.82 1400022 18.03 8.98 0 0 49.82
(1) (¢) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSON
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND PUBLIC HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES
Name of the Number of
Shareholders Shares Details of convertible
Sr. No. Shares as a percentage Details of warrants securities




Number of shares (i.e. No. of As a % total no. No. of
Grand Total Warrants of warrants of convertible % w.r.t
(A)+B)H C) held the same class | securities held total
indicated in Statement number of
at para (I) (a) above) convertibl
e securities| Total shares (including underlying
of the shares assuming full conversion of
same class | warrants and convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share capital
1 Consolidated Sec [ 416931 2.67 2.67
2 Rakesh Kumar Sai 301140 1.93 1.93
3 Rajesh Kumar Sug 300000 1.92 1.92
4 Smridhi Farms Pvt 594212 3.81 3.81
5 Emerging India Fo 167000 1.07 1.07
6 Manoj Gupta 158883 1.02 1.02
TOTAL 1938166 12.43

1

(D(c X(ii) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVER CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES)
OF PERSONS ( TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN
5%, OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY
Name of the . . .
sharcholder(s) Number of Shares as a percentage Details of convertibl \_,_“:m_ - A.En_*_.:“__:m .:_n_ow_w:.w
Sr. No. and the person umbero of total number of Details of warrants onvertible shares assuming tuff conversion
.. shares : securities warrants and convertible securities)
Acting in concert shares (i.e., Grand o ) )
(PAC) with them Total (A)+(B)+© as a % of diluted share capital
indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above
Number of As a % total
Warrants number of % w.r.t
Warrants of the total
same class No. of number of
convertible Jconvertibl
securities held |[e securities
' of the
same class

NIL

NIL




() STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCK-IN SHARES

Sr. No. Name of the Shar{Number of Loc|Locked-in shares as a % of total
in shares number of shares (I.e. Grand Total
(A) + (B)+ (¢) indicated in State
ment in Para (I) (a) above Category

) Promoter Group
ANG Automotive

1 Industries (P) Ltd 1050000 6.74
Promoter Group

2 Mr, Premjit Singh 650000 4.17

Total 1700000 10.90

*375000 Shares were issued pursuant to conversion of 375000 Warrants on 23.03.2013 and 275000 Equity Shares were issued pursuant to conversion of 275000 Warrants
on 19.04.2013 and these will be Lock-in for a period of 3 years from the date of allotment of shares once the shares are credited to their demat account.

ID(a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)
S.No. Type of Number of |Number| . Shares underlying
outstanding DR | outstanding of outstanding DRs as
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs shares | percentage of total number
SDRs etc.) underlyi| of shares {i.e. Grand Total

ng (A) +(B)+( C) indicated in
outstan Statement at para (I)(a)

ding above}
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
2
3 NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL
(IDb) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DR), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES

HELD BY "PROMOTER / PROMOTER GROUP" ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES




Name of DR

S.No. Type of Number Shares underlying
Holders outstanding of outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs. shares | percentage of total number
GDRs, SPRs, |underlyi| of shares {i.e. Grand Total
etc) ng (A) +(B)+( C) indicated in
outstan Statement at para (I)(a)
ding above}!
1 NIL
2
3
TOTAL NIL




