Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: A			
Scrip Code, Name of the s Quarter ended: 30.	crip, class of sec 09.2014	curity: 530721	EQUITY
guarter ended. 50.	03.2014		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public		0	0
rield by public			
Total - D	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
	1	1	
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	•	0	
Total - E	. 0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public Total - F	(0	0.00
			T
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	15590000		



Name of the Co				STRIES LI				
Scrip Code: 530			Quarter End	ed: 30-09-20	014			
Name of the Scr	ip : ANGIND							
Category	Category of Shareholders	Numbers of Shareholders	Total Number of Shares	Number of shares held in demateriali zed form	as a percentage of (A+B)	as a percentage of (A+B+C)	Shares P Number of shares	As a percentage (IX)=(VII /(IV)*10
(A)	Shareholding of Promo	ter and Promot	er Group			1	·	
	Indian	ter und 1 romo.	or oroup					
(a)	Individual / Ḥindu Undivided Family*	1	3892275	3892275	24.97	24.97	1400022	
(h) 1	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate**	1	3874703	3874703	24.85	24.85		
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks							
(e)	Any other (specify) (PAC) Directors & their Relatives					:		
:	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	7766978	7766978	49.82	49.82	1400022	18.03
' (2)	Foreign				1	1		
· (a)	Individuals (Non Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
	Institution				 	-		<u> </u>
(d)	Any other : Directors & their Relatives, Societies, Partnership Firms							
	Sub-Total (A) (2)							
:	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	7766978	7766978	49.82	49.82	1400022	18.03
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institution							
	Mutual Funds / UTI	2	. 2300	0	0.02	0.00	\(\lambda_{\initin\ \ini_{\ini_{\ini_{\ini_{\ini_{\ini_{\ini_{\initiletitilet{\initiletitiletitilet{\initiletitiletitilet\initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitiletitilet\\ \initiletitilet\\ \initiletitilet\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	ustries
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000	0	0.01	0.01	D N N	lew De hi

:							
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)						
(d)	Venture Capital Funds						
(e)	Insurance Companies						
· (f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	3	212000	212000	1.36	1.36	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors						
(h)	Any other (specify) Foreign Fin Inst. Foreign Mut. Fund, F.F.I / Banks		:				
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	6	215300	212000	1.38	1.38	
(2)	Non-institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	233	1924025	1897125	12.34	12.34	0.00
	Individuals -						
<u>,</u> (b)	(i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 Lakh.	6712	2784396	2494557	17.86	17.86	0.10
•	(ii) Individual sharesholders holding nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh	69	2330304	2229954	14.95	14.95	
•	Any other (specify) Clearing Member	33	127719	127719	0.82	0.82	
(c)	Foreign Body Corporate	·		-	0.00	0.00	
	Trust	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	NRI's	50	53029	51029	0.34	0.33	
	OCB's	203	1800 386449	386449	0.01	0.00	
<u></u>	HUF Sub-Total (B) (2)	7301	7607722	7186533	2.48 48.80	2.48 48.80	
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)	7307	7823022	7398533	50.18	50.18	



STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

49.82		0		0	8.98	18.03	1400022	49.82	7766978	
24.85					0.00	0.00	. 0	24.85	3874703	ANG Automotive Industries Pvt. Limited
24.97	0	0	100	0	8.98	35.97	1400022	24.97	3892275	Mr. Premjit Singh
(XII)	(XI)	8	(XX)	(VIII)	(IIA)	1)=(V)/(III)*10	α	(41)	(III)	(II)
	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	,	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of warrants held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	As a percentage	N _o .	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	Number of shares held	,
Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible	Details of convertible securities	Details sc	warrants	Details of warrants	ares (*)	Encumbered shares (*)	₹	hares held	Details of Shares held	Name of the shareholder



Sr. No.

Name of the Shareholders

Number of Shares

Shares as a percentage

Details of warrants

Details of convertible securities

(1) (c)

STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSON BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND PUBLIC HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

					12.43	1938166	TOTAL	
1.01					1.02	158883	Manoj Gupta	6
102						110000	Times Sing main o	
1.0/					1.07	167000	Emerging India Fo	5
1.07					3.81	594212	Smridhi Farms Pvt	4
3.81					1.92	300000	Rajesh Kumar Sug	သ
1 97					1.75	041100	Kakesh Numar San	2
1.93					1 03	201140	Dalinah Va. Cai	
2.67					2.67	416931	Consolidated Sec I	
as a % of diluted share capital								
same class warrants and convertible securities)	same class							
shares assuming full conversion of	of the							
e securities Total shares (including underlying	e securities							
	convertibl				at para (I) (a) above)			
	number of				indicated in Statement			
	total	securities held	the same class	held	(A)+(B)+(C)			
	% w.r.t	convertible	of warrants of	Warrants	Grand Total			
	?	No. of	As a % total no.	No. of	Number of shares (i.e.		_	

STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

(I)(c)(ii)

			Sr. No.
	NIC		Name of the shareholder(s) Numbe and the person Acting in concert (PAC) with them
			Number of shares
	NIC NIC		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+© indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above
		Number of Warrants	Details of
	•	As a % total number of Warrants of the same class	Details of warrants
		No. of convertible securities held	Details of convertible securities
		% w.r.t total number of convertibl e securities of the same class	vertible es
2 Wew Dalk 2	1 100		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

(p) (g)

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCK-IN SHARES

	10.90	1700000	Total	
Promoter Group	4.17	650000	Mr. Premjit Singh	2
)				
	6.74	1050000	Industries (P) Ltd	
			ANG Automotive	
Promoter Group	*			
Category	ment in Para (I) (a) above			
	(A) + (B)+ (c) indicated in State			
	number of shares (I.e. Grand Total	in shares		
	Name of the Shar Number of Loc Locked-in shares as a % of total	Number of Loc	Name of the Shar	Sr. No.

^{*375000} Shares were issued pursuant to conversion of 375000 Warrants on 23.03.2013 and 275000 Equity Shares were issued pursuant to conversion of 275000 Warrants on 19.04.2013 and these will be Lock-in for a period of 3 years from the date of allotment of shares once the shares are credited to their demat account.

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)

(II)(a)

NIC		NE.		TOTAL
NIL.	NIL	NE	NIL	3
				2
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	1
above}	ding			
Statement at para (I)(a)	outstan			
(A) + (B) + (C) indicated in	ng			
underlyi of shares {i.e. Grand Total	underlyi		SDRs etc.)	
percentage of total number	shares	DRs	(ADRs, GDRs,	
outstanding DRs as	of	outstanding	outstanding DR	
Shares underlying	Number	Number of Number	Type of	S.No.

STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DR), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES HELD BY "PROMOTER / PROMOTER GROUP" ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

(II)b)



		NIL	•	TOTAL
				3
				2
		NIL		1
above}	ding			
Statement at para (I)(a)	outstan			
(A) + (B) + (C) indicated in	ng	etc)		
underlyi of shares {i.e. Grand Total	underlyi	GDRs, SDRs,		
percentage of total number	shares	DR (ADRs.	:	
outstanding DRs as	of	outstanding	Holders	
Shares underlying	Number	Type of Number	Name of DR	S.No.

